Winona Sportsmen's Club

Monday Trap League Scores
Week:1

Team Scores

Mainstream

Rossin Construction
Todd's Refrigeration
Chester Pozanc Trucking
Andy's Orphans

Kendell Lumber - Rollingstone
24 Club

Winona Homes / PMG
Keen Clay Busters
WinCraft Fanatics

Two Dogs

Bonnie Rae's

DCM Tech

Ryan Siding and Windows
Hidden Valley Taxidermy
Payroll Vault

Week HCYd Overall

5/2/2022

220
214
213
201
199
195
193
192
191
189
185
185
180
177
177
168

25
24
25
23
24
23
23
24
24
22
18
22
21
22
18
18

220
214
213
201
199
195
193
192
191
189
185
185
180
177
177
168

Top Guns
Paul Jandt 50/50 @ 18 yds
25 Straight
Paul Jandt @ 18 yds
Brandon Boynto @ 16 yds
Christian Rossin @ 16 yds
Don Snider @ 16 yds
Jeff Stingl @ 16 yds
Jeff Vollmar @ 16 yds
Paul Jandt @ 16 yds
Tyler Phelps @ 16 yds



