Winona Sportsmen's Club Monday Trap League Scores

Week: 1 5/2/2022

<u>Team Scores</u>	Week HC Yd Overall		<u>Top Guns</u>		
Mainstream	220	25	220	Paul Jandt	50/50 @ 18 yds
Rossin Construction	214	24	214		
Todd's Refrigeration	213	25	213		
Chester Pozanc Trucking	201	23	201		
Andy's Orphans	199	24	199		
Kendell Lumber - Rollingstone	195	23	195	<u>25 Straight</u>	
24 Club	193	23	193	Paul Jandt Brandon Boynto Christian Rossin Don Snider Jeff Stingl Jeff Vollmar Paul Jandt Tyler Phelps	@ 18 yds @ 16 yds
Winona Homes / PMG	192	24	192		@ 16 yds
Keen Clay Busters	191	24	191		@ 16 yds
WinCraft Fanatics	189	22	189		@ 16 yds @ 16 yds
Two Dogs	185	18	185		@ 16 yds
Bonnie Rae's	185	22	185		@ 16 yds
DCM Tech	180	21	180		
Ryan Siding and Windows	177	22	177		
Hidden Valley Taxidermy	177	18	177		
Payroll Vault	168	18	168		